
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 03 July 2021

M M1/2/3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIANCA KEEPING Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 1P M1/2R. Sims 478863 26/0309

 2 ASTON TRUFFLE Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 8P M2/2/1S. Lang 490577 7/091

 3 BE PERFECT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/05/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 7P M2/2/2R. Bates 493279 11/066

 4 BANQUET DYNASTY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R5, P 3P 4Y 6Y M3/1G. Apps 469896 14/0118

 5 CLUB DOUBLE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 5P M3/1D. Grant 486104 6/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 03 July 2021

Y 3/4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION WHISPER Last start placegetter YNG, 15/05/2021, R7, Y 6P 6P 6P 3/1/2S. Lang 500469 8/7156

 2 DUST STORM Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 6P 3/1/2B. Smith 525261 9/5180

 3 GAP CABANG Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 4Y 3/1/1B. Talbot 520490 6/5176

 4 RALPH Weighted points score SHP, 24/06/2021, R10 2P 4P 2P 3/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 4/3144

 5 WINLOCK MOLLY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 5P 3/1/2B. Talbot 521012 8/6141

 6 LANDSLIDE Weighted points score TEM, 11/06/2021, R6, P 8P 6Y 3Y 3/1/1V. Prest 495196 6/5140

 7 CLUB DOUBLE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 5P 3/1/2D. Grant 486104 6/284

 8 BEVEN'S DESIRE Last start Provincial winner TEM, 19/06/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2T. O'Keefe 528610 5/4252

 9 DANA JOJO Dropping in grade YNG, 17/04/2021, R6, Y 8P 4P 8P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 508728 7/675

 10 TREVER'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R5, P 2P 3P 5P 4/1/2T. O'Keefe 528613 4/3201

 11 BRENNY'S BANQUET Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R6, Y (FEL)P 1Y 2P 4/1/2G. Apps 524009 6/5200

 12 MILLY'S LAST Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/2R. Sims 534751 3/1159

 13 TWO STONE LIGHT Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 3P 4/1/2W. Bocquet 527604 4/3150

 14 DANA BULL Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 528614 7/6144

 15 MUST DO Weighted points score LIT, 09/01/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P 6Y 4/1/2R. Bates 507674 6/478

 16 STEAMPUNK TIGER Weighted points score SHP, 24/06/2021, R12 5P 6P 6P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 521401 3/178

 17 SPINS ON SPINS Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 4/1/1P. Goodwin 520002 3/265
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 03 July 2021

Y 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BEVEN'S DESIRE Last start Provincial winner TEM, 19/06/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2T. O'Keefe 528610 5/4252

 2 DANA JOJO Dropping in grade YNG, 17/04/2021, R6, Y 8P 4P 8P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 508728 7/675

 3 TREVER'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R5, P 2P 3P 5P 4/1/2T. O'Keefe 528613 4/3201

 4 BRENNY'S BANQUET Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R6, Y (FEL)P 1Y 2P 4/1/2G. Apps 524009 6/5200

 5 MILLY'S LAST Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/2R. Sims 534751 3/1159

 6 TWO STONE LIGHT Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 3P 4/1/2W. Bocquet 527604 4/3150

 7 DANA BULL Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 528614 7/6144

 8 MUST DO Weighted points score LIT, 09/01/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P 6Y 4/1/2R. Bates 507674 6/478

 9 STEAMPUNK TIGER Weighted points score SHP, 24/06/2021, R12 5P 6P 6P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 521401 3/178

 10 SPINS ON SPINS Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 4/1/1P. Goodwin 520002 3/265

 11 PARTY HOST Last start placegetter YNG, 22/05/2021, R3, Y 7P 2P 3P 5/4W. Schwencke 526547 1/0146

 12 VELOCITY ANNA Last start placegetter YNG, 15/05/2021, R9, Y 7P 5P 4P 5/1S. Lang 499393 3/2108

 13 BELMONT ROSE Last start placegetter YNG, 22/05/2021, R9, Y 5P 5P 5P 5/1S. Lang 500384 3/2106

 14 DUNDEE CRYSTAL 2 Last start placegetter YNG, 15/05/2021, R4, Y 7P 3Y 6P 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/076

 15 DANA EVIL EYE 2 Last start placegetter YNG, 22/05/2021, R9, Y 6P 6P 5P 5/2R. Mcdonald 535127 4/372

 16 MID POINT 2 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 25/06/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4W. Bocquet 538957 1/0121

 17 BLUEJAY IZMIR Last start Provincial winner WAG, 25/06/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4G. Mills 539653 1/0100

 18 SHOW 'EM HEELS Dropping in grade YNG, 22/05/2021, R4, Y 8Y 7Y 5P 5/1W. Schwencke 520420 3/284

 19 SILKY GRANT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 28/06/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4E. Grant 528840 2/1210

 20 PLATINUM EXIT Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 8P 5/2E. Sanchez 531447 3/2189

 21 CLASSY LEE Weighted points score WAG, 21/05/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 4P 3P 5/3G. Prest 495197 3/2150

 22 ARRIBA NACHOS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3G. Thurkettle 528551 3/1139

 23 FIRE UP LOUISE Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4G. Derrick 528270 1/0136

 24 BOBBY'S CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 3P 5/3W. Schwencke 500685 3/2133

 25 FIRE UP LAVERNE Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4G. Derrick 528266 1/0129

 26 ALAMO JOE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 1Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 496438 8/2126

 27 BANQUET DYNASTY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R5, P 3P 4Y 6Y 5/1G. Apps 469896 14/11118

 28 EMPEROR IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4G. Mills 539647 1/0117

 29 DANA GERTIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 6P 5/2R. Mcdonald 530549 3/2114

 30 DANA JILL Weighted points score GBN, 11/06/2021, R2, M 2M 4P 4Y 5/1T. Mccaffery 488115 8/5110

 31 SENOR GURU 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 5Y 5/2S. Elwin 531249 3/296
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 03 July 2021

Y 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ONE DOUBLE BEAT Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4P. Goodwin 520116 2/193

 33 SUZIE ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1C. Bootsma 497082 4/381

 34 BUDDY BANQUET Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R10, Y 4Y 5Y 7Y 5/3G. Apps 469108 2/172

 35 SWANKY CHOIR Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R9, Y 7Y 6Y 6P 5/2W. Schwencke 500682 3/263

 36 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2021, R8, P 6P 6Y 8Y 5/4G. Schwencke 523141 2/158

 37 STINGING ROGER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/06/2021, R12, P 8P 8Y 6Y 5/4C. Mccorkindale 527402 1/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 03 July 2021

Y 5 330 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SILKY GRANT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/4E. Grant 528840 2/1210

 2 ONLY YOU Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 4P 5/4R. Sims 530595 1/0174

 3 AQUA PANTHER Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/4T. Robertson 528678 2/1150

 4 PARTY HOST Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 3P 5/4W. Schwencke 526547 1/0146

 5 SHAM PLANE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 5P 5/4G. Small 530459 1/0144

 6 FIRE UP LOUISE Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 3P 5/4G. Derrick 528270 1/0136

 7 FIRE UP LAVERNE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 2P 5/4G. Derrick 528266 1/0129

 8 SYCAMORE KEZ Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 4P 5/4J. Tuovi 527420 1/0129

 9 PAWS OF TERROR Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4Y 3P 5/3J. Scott 529846 2/1128

 10 MID POINT 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 2P 5/4W. Bocquet 538957 1/0121

 11 MY BOY ROCKIN' Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 2P 5/4B. Smith 540064 1/0121

 12 VISUALISE ME Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 531956 1/0120

 13 EMPEROR IZMIR Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 6P 5/4G. Mills 539647 1/0117

 14 PAMJAMS IMP Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/4J. Scott 540426 1/0116

 15 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 3P 5/4J. Scott 540428 1/0116

 16 DANA CHILL Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/4S. Lang 530541 1/0107

 17 MISS BRIGGS Grade order Grade 5 7Y 3Y 7P 5/3G. Parsons 527035 2/1103

 18 PAMJAMS OVERTIME Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 6P 5/4J. Scott 540427 1/0102

 19 FAST MAGGIE MAY Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 3P 5/4J. Tuovi 527423 1/0102

 20 BLUEJAY IZMIR Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 2P 5/4G. Mills 539653 1/0100

 21 TOMMY ROCKIN' Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 8P 5/4C. Bootsma 497079 2/199

 22 DINKYDI ROSIE Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 6Y 5/4J. Hill 526025 1/094

 23 ONE DOUBLE BEAT Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 6P 5/4P. Goodwin 520116 2/193

 24 MONSTER RENNY Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4Y 6P 5/4D. Ashton 531342 1/087

 25 LIKA NOAH 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 6P 5/4I. Mccorkindale 523299 2/078

 26 DADDY'S GIRL SAL Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 6P 5/4C. Buick 507677 1/078

 27 ZULU OCEAN Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 2Y 5/4G. Derrick 534714 1/078

 28 DUNDEE CRYSTAL 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3Y 6P 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/076

 29 BUDDY BANQUET Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5Y 7Y 5/3G. Apps 469108 2/172

 30 BENANDO JUNIOR Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 1P 5/4G. Anesbury 539460 1/068

 31 SHE'S SILVER 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 3Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 03 July 2021

Y 5 330 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 JUST OUR LUCK Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 8P 5/4B. Lord 529719 2/166

 33 BLUE HOTEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 5Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 521001 2/158

 34 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 6P 6Y 8Y 5/4G. Schwencke 523141 2/158

 35 MY MATE RISKY 2 Grade order Grade 5 8Y 6Y 8P 5/4T. Mccaffery 499219 2/056

 36 STINGING ROGER 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8Y 6Y 5/4C. Mccorkindale 527402 1/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 03 July 2021

Y FFA 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BE PERFECT 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 15/08/2020, R4, Y 8P 6P 7P 1/2R. Bates 493279 11/966

 2 TIKKI Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 5P 1/1G. Schwencke 497437 10/9163

 3 FIRE UP KEITH Last start placegetter YNG, 22/05/2021, R7, Y 6P 3Y 3P 2/1/2G. Derrick 490590 13/4185

 4 GRACEFUL GAZELLE Last start placegetter YNG, 26/12/2020, R7, Y 7P 6P 8P 2/1/2W. Schwencke 521396 6/578

 5 FUSION WHISPER Last start placegetter YNG, 15/05/2021, R7, Y 6P 6P 6P 3/1/2S. Lang 500469 8/7156

 6 DUST STORM Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 6P 3/1/2B. Smith 525261 9/5180

 7 GAP CABANG Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 4Y 3/1/1B. Talbot 520490 6/5176

 8 RALPH Weighted points score SHP, 24/06/2021, R10 2P 4P 2P 3/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 4/3144

 9 WINLOCK MOLLY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 5P 3/1/2B. Talbot 521012 8/6141

 10 LANDSLIDE Weighted points score TEM, 11/06/2021, R6, P 8P 6Y 3Y 3/1/1V. Prest 495196 6/5140

 11 CLUB DOUBLE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 5P 3/1/2D. Grant 486104 6/284

 12 BEVEN'S DESIRE Last start Provincial winner TEM, 19/06/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2T. O'Keefe 528610 5/4252

 13 DANA JOJO Dropping in grade YNG, 17/04/2021, R6, Y 8P 4P 8P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 508728 7/675

 14 TREVER'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R5, P 2P 3P 5P 4/1/2T. O'Keefe 528613 4/3201

 15 BRENNY'S BANQUET Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R6, Y (FEL)P 1Y 2P 4/1/2G. Apps 524009 6/5200

 16 MILLY'S LAST Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/2R. Sims 534751 3/1159

 17 TWO STONE LIGHT Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 3P 4/1/2W. Bocquet 527604 4/3150

 18 DANA BULL Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 528614 7/6144

 19 STEAMPUNK TIGER Weighted points score SHP, 24/06/2021, R12 5P 6P 6P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 521401 3/178

 20 MUST DO Weighted points score LIT, 09/01/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P 6Y 4/1/2R. Bates 507674 6/478

 21 SPINS ON SPINS Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 4/1/1P. Goodwin 520002 3/265
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 03 July 2021

Y MDN 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BATTIE'S BANQUET Last start placegetter YNG, 22/05/2021, R1, Y 4P 2P 2Y M/1G. Apps 524008 0/0122

 2 BLACK EAGLE Last start placegetter YNG, 15/05/2021, R1, Y 5P 2Y M/1G. Schwencke 534087 0/096

 3 KATE'S DESIRE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 19/06/2021, R2, P 2P 4P M/1T. O'Keefe 540760 0/0101

 4 HELLO BLOKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 11/06/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 2P M/1G. Small 539114 0/078

 5 CAWBOURNE GEORGY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/04/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 3P M/1C. Buick 524964 0/064

 6 KIANA EXPRESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 11/06/2021, R1, P 8P 3P 8P M/1B. Smith 530573 0/060

 7 KING DESMOND First start M/1J. Scott 540242 0/00

 8 POT THE BLACK First start M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/00

 9 ROYAL ABILITY First start M/1B. Talbot 543477 0/00

 10 TOMMY TUMMY TURN First start M/1J. Strutt 540745 0/00

 11 FAST KAY 2 First start M/1J. Tuovi 527424 0/00

 12 PETE FROM PUTNEY Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 15/03/2021, R1, P 7P M/1J. Scott 536676 0/033

 13 SWEET SANDY Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 8P M/1M. Wilkins 531022 0/060

 14 NOEL'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R1, P 4P 6P M/1T. O'Keefe 540761 0/052

 15 ELEGANT MISS Weighted points score TEM, 11/06/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 7P M/1G. Parsons 528837 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 03 July 2021

Y 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIME FOR ROCKIN' 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 14/11/2020, R2, Y 5P 1P 3P 5/4C. Bootsma 529465 2/1162

 2 SOLD NO HOUSES 2 Last start placegetter YNG, 22/05/2021, R5, Y 2P 6P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530555 1/0128

 3 DANA EVIL EYE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 23/02/2021, R5, Y 6P 6P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 535127 4/072

 4 AMISTAD 2 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1G. Thurkettle 496439 5/3145

 5 ARRIBA NACHOS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4G. Thurkettle 528551 3/1139

 6 FAMOUS LIES Weighted points score BUL, 22/06/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4I. Mccorkindale 527317 1/0132

 7 DANA GERTIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 3/0114

 8 SENOR GURU 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 5Y 5/4S. Elwin 531249 3/096

 9 SYCAMORE SKINNY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4J. Tuovi 527421 1/093

 10 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3R. Edenborough 528520 4/282

 11 LIKA NOAH 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4I. Mccorkindale 523299 2/178

 12 DUNDEE CRYSTAL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R6, P 7P 3Y 6P 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/076

 13 SHE'S SILVER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/06/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/066

 14 MY MATE RISKY 1 Weighted points score YNG, 22/05/2021, R5, Y 8Y 6Y 8P 5/3T. Mccaffery 499219 2/156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 03 July 2021

Y NG 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALAMO JOE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 1Y 2/1/2G. Thurkettle 496438 8/5126

 2 LA LA NEBRASKA Last start placegetter TAM, 26/06/2021, R7, Y 2Y 4P 3P 3/1/2J. Fothergill 529375 6/1168

 3 TOMMY TOWN Last start Provincial winner TEM, 19/06/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2B. Talbot 534426 6/5231

 4 DE GOEY EXPRESS Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 1P 3/1/2J. Smith 530578 6/4174

 5 UDEYAN BALE Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R7, Y 5Y 5P 1P 3/1/1J. Fothergill 532331 6/1173

 6 MIRACLE OF LOVE Last start placegetter YNG, 22/05/2021, R6, Y 5P 8P 8P 4/1/2S. Lang 520306 4/296

 7 NATURAL IVY Weighted points score GBN, 25/06/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 2P 4/1/2W. Bocquet 528940 4/2153

 8 PYRAMID EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 4P 4/1/2J. Smith 530575 3/2120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 03 July 2021

Y M 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OPAL EXPRESS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 19/06/2021, R4, P

TEM, 11/06/2021, R4, P

2P 2P 5P M/1B. Smith 530571 0/0116

 2 FAST LURCH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 19/06/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 6P M/1J. Tuovi 527425 0/0114

 3 BROTHERS EXPRESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 04/06/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1B. Smith 537871 0/080

 4 FAST KAY 1 First start M/1J. Tuovi 527424 0/00

 5 EASTERN HAWK Weighted points score TEM, 11/06/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 4P M/1J. Tuovi 527422 0/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 03 July 2021

Y 4 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PYRAMID EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 4P 4/1/2J. Smith 530575 3/0120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Saturday, 03 July 2021

Y 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIME FOR ROCKIN' 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4C. Bootsma 529465 2/0162

 2 AMISTAD 1 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 5/1145

 3 SOLD NO HOUSES 1 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530555 1/0128

 4 SYCAMORE SKINNY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 19/06/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4J. Tuovi 527421 1/093

13 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 30 June 2021 - 07:35 AM WST


